Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Plants:

African Iris - White

African Iris - White
Agapanthus Purple Cloud
Agave - Americana

Agave - Americana

Anise - Yellow

Asiatic Jasmine

Azalea - Fashion

Azalea - Semi dwarf (salmon)
Aztec Grass
Bamboo-Graceful

Bird of Paradise-White
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster
Boxwood - Japanese
Boxwood - Wintergreen, Littleleaf
Bulbine - orange

Bush Daisy

Confederate Jasmine - Variegated
Cordyline - Red Sister
Cordyline - Red Sister

Crape Myrtle - 'Muskogee'
Crape Myrtle - 'Muskogee'
Crape Myrtle - "Tuscarora'
Crape Myrtle - 'Miss Frances'
Crape Myrtle - 'Natchez'
Crape Myrtle - 'Natchez'
Crape Myrtle - "Tonto',

Crape Myrtle - "Tuscarora'
Croton - Petra

Croton - Petra

Cypress - Bald

Dwarf Maiden Grass

Eastern Red Cedar Brodie

Size:

1G
3G
3G
3G
30G
3G
1G
3G
7G
1G
15G
3G
3G
7G
15G
30G
3G
3G
1G
3G
3G
3G
7G
15G
30G
15G
15G
15G
30G
15G
30G
3G
7G
30G
3G
15G
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Price

5.25
15.75
16.75
38.00
325.00
15.75
5.25
15.75
39.00
5.25
235.00
21.00
15.75
39.00
119.00
219.00
16.75
16.75
5.25
13.75
15.75
15.75
39.00
125.00
225.00
125.00
119.00
119.00
225.00
125.00
225.00
14.75
39.00
219.00
15.75
119.00



Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Plants: Size: Price

Eastern Red Cedar Brodie 30G $ 239.00
Eastern Red Cedar Fuzzy Wuzzy 30G $ 244.00
Evolvulus Beach Bum - Blue Daze 1G $ 5.95
Ficus Lyrata Bush 3G $ 23.50
Ficus Lyrata Bush 7G $ 69.00
Florida Sweet Almond 3G $ 15.75
Fountain Grass - red 3G $ 11.75
Fountain Grass - White 3G $ 11.75
Foxtail Fern 3G $ 13.75
Hibiscus - Bonaire Wind Bush - Yellow 3G $ 18.75
Hibiscus - Cayman Wind Bush - Pink 3G $ 18.75
Hibiscus - President Red Bush 3G $ 17.75
Holly - Dahoon 30G $ 209.00
Holly - Dwarf Burford 3G $ 15.75
Holly - Dwarf Burford 7G $ 39.00
Holly - Eagleston's 15G $ 129.00
Holly - Eagleston's 30G $ 209.00
Holly - Eagleston's 45G $ 495.00
Holly - Needlepoint 7G $ 39.00
Holly - Schellings 7G $ 43.00
Holly - 'Schillings' Dwarf Yaupon 15G $ 119.00
Holly - 'Schillings' Yaupon 3G $ 13.75
Holly- Eagleston Standard 15G $ 129.00
Honeysuckle Coral Trellis 3G $ 29.50
Indian Hawthorn - White 3G $ 13.75
Japanese Blueberry 15G $ 119.00
Jasmine - Confederate Trellis 3G $ 18.75
Juniper - Blue Pacific 1G $ 5.95
Juniper - Blue Pacific 3G $ 13.75
Juniper - Parsonii 3G $ 15.75
Juniper Red Cedar-Eastern 3G $ 13.75
Lantana-Yellow 1G $ 5.95
Ligustrum - Jack Frost 3G $ 14.75
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum 15G $ 109.00
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum 25G $ 189.00
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum 100G $ 749.00
Ligustrum-japonica green 25G $ 189.00
Ligustrum-japonica green topiary - patio globe 15G $ 139.00
Ligustrum-sinensis 3G $ 15.75
Ligustrum-Sunshine 3G $ 28.95



Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Plants:

Liriope - Super Blue

Live Oak

Live Oak

Loropetalum - Cerise Charm
Loropetalum - Plum
Magnolia - Bracken's Brown Beauty
Magnolia - Little Gem
Magnolia - Little Gem

Muhly Grass - Pink

Muhly Grass-Pink

Oleander - hot pink
Oleander - petite pink
Oleander - red

Oleander Dwarf Salmon Bush
Olive Tree

Palm - Cardboard

Palm - Chinese Fan

Palm - Coontie

Palm-Sabal

Palm-Sago

Palm-Sylvester Date
Perennial Peanut
Philodendrum-Split Leaf
Pineapple Guava
Pittosporum - variegated
Plumbago - Blue
Podocarpus - Maki
Podocarpus - Maki
Podocarpus - Maki
Podocarpus - Maki
Podocarpus - Pringles
Podocarpus - Pringles dwarf
Robelinni Triple Palm

Rose - Brindabella
Rosemary

Sea Green'- Topiary Pom Pom, Juniper

Seagrape Bush
Simpson's stopper
Simpson's stopper

Size:
1G
30G
45G - 3"
3G
7G
30G
30G
25G
3G
1G
7G
7G
7G
3G
25G
3G
7G
3G
B&B
25G
25G
1G
3G
3G
3G
3G
3G
7G
15G
30G
3G
7G
25G
3G
1G
15G
3G
3G
7G
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Price

5.25
239.00
525.00
15.75
37.00
299.00
245.00
235.00
15.75
5.25
39.00
39.00
39.00
13.75
350.00
21.00
44.00
23.75
299.00
279.00
244.00
5.25
15.75
15.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
41.00
125.00
225.00
15.75
47.00
169.00
26.00
6.95
135.00
11.75
16.95
36.00



Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Plants:

Society Garlic

Thyrallis

Viburnum - Mrs. Schiller's Delight
Viburnum - odoratissimum
Viburnum - odoratissimum
Viburnum - odoratissimum
Viburnum - odoratissimum
Viburnum - suspensum
Viburnum - suspensum
Viburnum - suspensum
Wax Myrtle-Myrica cerifa
Yucca 'Color Guard'

Topiaries

Plants:

Carolina Saphire Cypress - 2 ball
Carolina Saphire Cypress - 3 ball
Carolina Saphire Cypress - 3 ball
Carolina Saphire Cypress - Globe
Carolina Saphire Cypress - Pom Pom
Carolina Saphire Cypress - Pom Pom
Carolina Saphire Cypress - spiral
Carolina Saphire Cypress - spiral
Carolina Saphire Cypress - spiral
Juniper chinensis - Brodie Cone

Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 2 ball
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 2 ball
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 3 ball
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 3 ball
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral
Ligustrum-japonica green topiary - patio globe

Size:

1G
3G
3G
3G
7G
15G
30G
3G
7G
25G
15G
3G

Size:

7G
7G
15G
15G
7G
15G
7G
15G
30G
30G
7G
15G
7G
15G
7G
15G
30G
15G
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Price

5.25
14.25
14.25
14.25
37.00
109.00
179.00
14.25
37.00
179.00
89.00
19.75

Price
119.00
119.00
149.00
139.00
119.00
149.00
119.00
149.00
279.00
249.00
119.00
149.00
119.00
149.00
119.00
149.00
279.00
149.00



Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Mulch Size: Price
Cypress Mulch 2 cf $ 3.89
Black Mulch 2 cf $ 3.89
Brown Mulch 2 cf $ 3.89
Red Mulch 2 cf $ 3.89
Pine Bark mulch 2 cf $ 3.99
Pine Bark Mini Nuggets 2 cf $ 3.99
Pine Straw Size:

Longleaf Pine bale $ 6.25

Pricing Subject to Change



