

## Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

Plants:	Size:	Price
African Iris - White	1G	\$ 5.25
African Iris - White	3G	\$ 15.75
Agapanthus Purple Cloud	3G	\$ 16.75
Agave - Americana	3G	\$ 38.00
Agave - Americana	30G	\$ 325.00
Anise - Yellow	3G	\$ 15.75
Asiatic Jasmine	1G	\$ 5.25
Azalea - Fashion	3G	\$ 15.75
Azalea - Semi dwarf (salmon)	7G	\$ 39.00
Aztec Grass	1G	\$ 5.25
Bamboo-Graceful	15G	\$ 235.00
Bird of Paradise-White	3G	\$ 21.00
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster	3G	\$ 15.75
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster	7G	\$ 39.00
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster	15G	\$ 119.00
Bottle Brush-Red Cluster	30G	\$ 219.00
Boxwood - Japanese	3G	\$ 16.75
Boxwood - Wintergreen, Littleleaf	3G	\$ 16.75
Bulbine - orange	1G	\$ 5.25
Bush Daisy	3G	\$ 13.75
Confederate Jasmine - Variegated	3G	\$ 15.75
Cordyline - Red Sister	3G	\$ 15.75
Cordyline - Red Sister	7G	\$ 39.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Muskogee'	15G	\$ 125.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Muskogee'	30G	\$ 225.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Tuscarora'	15G	\$ 125.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Miss Frances'	15G	\$ 119.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Natchez'	15G	\$ 119.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Natchez'	30G	\$ 225.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Tonto',	15G	\$ 125.00
Crape Myrtle - 'Tuscarora'	30G	\$ 225.00
Croton - Petra	3G	\$ 14.75
Croton - Petra	7G	\$ 39.00
Cypress - Bald	30G	\$ 219.00
Dwarf Maiden Grass	3G	\$ 15.75
Eastern Red Cedar Brodie	15G	\$ 119.00

## Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

<b>Plants:</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Eastern Red Cedar Brodie	30G	\$ 239.00
Eastern Red Cedar Fuzzy Wuzzy	30G	\$ 244.00
Evolvulus Beach Bum - Blue Daze	1G	\$ 5.95
Ficus Lyrata Bush	3G	\$ 23.50
Ficus Lyrata Bush	7G	\$ 69.00
Florida Sweet Almond	3G	\$ 15.75
Fountain Grass - red	3G	\$ 11.75
Fountain Grass - White	3G	\$ 11.75
Foxtail Fern	3G	\$ 13.75
Hibiscus - Bonaire Wind Bush - Yellow	3G	\$ 18.75
Hibiscus - Cayman Wind Bush - Pink	3G	\$ 18.75
Hibiscus - President Red Bush	3G	\$ 17.75
Holly - Dahoon	30G	\$ 209.00
Holly - Dwarf Burford	3G	\$ 15.75
Holly - Dwarf Burford	7G	\$ 39.00
Holly - Eagleston's	15G	\$ 129.00
Holly - Eagleston's	30G	\$ 209.00
Holly - Eagleston's	45G	\$ 495.00
Holly - Needlepoint	7G	\$ 39.00
Holly - Schellings	7G	\$ 43.00
Holly - 'Schillings' Dwarf Yaupon	15G	\$ 119.00
Holly - 'Schillings' Yaupon	3G	\$ 13.75
Holly- Eagleston Standard	15G	\$ 129.00
Honeysuckle Coral Trellis	3G	\$ 29.50
Indian Hawthorn - White	3G	\$ 13.75
Japanese Blueberry	15G	\$ 119.00
Jasmine - Confederate Trellis	3G	\$ 18.75
Juniper - Blue Pacific	1G	\$ 5.95
Juniper - Blue Pacific	3G	\$ 13.75
Juniper - Parsonii	3G	\$ 15.75
Juniper Red Cedar-Eastern	3G	\$ 13.75
Lantana-Yellow	1G	\$ 5.95
Ligustrum - Jack Frost	3G	\$ 14.75
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum	15G	\$ 109.00
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum	25G	\$ 189.00
Ligustrum - Wax Leaf Japonicum	100G	\$ 749.00
Ligustrum-japonica green	25G	\$ 189.00
Ligustrum-japonica green topiary - patio globe	15G	\$ 139.00
Ligustrum-sinensis	3G	\$ 15.75
Ligustrum-Sunshine	3G	\$ 28.95

## Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

<b>Plants:</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Liriope - Super Blue	1G	\$ 5.25
Live Oak	30G	\$ 239.00
Live Oak	45G - 3"	\$ 525.00
Loropetalum - Cerise Charm	3G	\$ 15.75
Loropetalum - Plum	7G	\$ 37.00
Magnolia - Bracken's Brown Beauty	30G	\$ 299.00
Magnolia - Little Gem	30G	\$ 245.00
Magnolia - Little Gem	25G	\$ 235.00
Muhly Grass - Pink	3G	\$ 15.75
Muhly Grass-Pink	1G	\$ 5.25
Oleander - hot pink	7G	\$ 39.00
Oleander - petite pink	7G	\$ 39.00
Oleander - red	7G	\$ 39.00
Oleander Dwarf Salmon Bush	3G	\$ 13.75
Olive Tree	25G	\$ 350.00
Palm - Cardboard	3G	\$ 21.00
Palm - Chinese Fan	7G	\$ 44.00
Palm - Coontie	3G	\$ 23.75
Palm-Sabal	B&B	\$ 299.00
Palm-Sago	25G	\$ 279.00
Palm-Sylvester Date	25G	\$ 244.00
Perennial Peanut	1G	\$ 5.25
Philodendrum-Split Leaf	3G	\$ 15.75
Pineapple Guava	3G	\$ 15.75
Pittosporum - variegated	3G	\$ 13.75
Plumbago - Blue	3G	\$ 13.75
Podocarpus - Maki	3G	\$ 13.75
Podocarpus - Maki	7G	\$ 41.00
Podocarpus - Maki	15G	\$ 125.00
Podocarpus - Maki	30G	\$ 225.00
Podocarpus - Pringles	3G	\$ 15.75
Podocarpus - Pringles dwarf	7G	\$ 47.00
Robelinni Triple Palm	25G	\$ 169.00
Rose - Brindabella	3G	\$ 26.00
Rosemary	1G	\$ 6.95
Sea Green'- Topiary Pom Pom, Juniper	15G	\$ 135.00
Seagrape Bush	3G	\$ 11.75
Simpson's stopper	3G	\$ 16.95
Simpson's stopper	7G	\$ 36.00

## Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

<b>Plants:</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Society Garlic	1G	\$ 5.25
Thyrallis	3G	\$ 14.25
Viburnum - Mrs. Schiller's Delight	3G	\$ 14.25
Viburnum - odoratissimum	3G	\$ 14.25
Viburnum - odoratissimum	7G	\$ 37.00
Viburnum - odoratissimum	15G	\$ 109.00
Viburnum - odoratissimum	30G	\$ 179.00
Viburnum - suspensum	3G	\$ 14.25
Viburnum - suspensum	7G	\$ 37.00
Viburnum - suspensum	25G	\$ 179.00
Wax Myrtle-Myrica cerifa	15G	\$ 89.00
Yucca 'Color Guard'	3G	\$ 19.75

### **Topiaries**

<b>Plants:</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - 2 ball	7G	\$ 119.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - 3 ball	7G	\$ 119.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - 3 ball	15G	\$ 149.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - Globe	15G	\$ 139.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - Pom Pom	7G	\$ 119.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - Pom Pom	15G	\$ 149.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - spiral	7G	\$ 119.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - spiral	15G	\$ 149.00
Carolina Sapphire Cypress - spiral	30G	\$ 279.00
Juniper chinensis - Brodie Cone	30G	\$ 249.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 2 ball	7G	\$ 119.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 2 ball	15G	\$ 149.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 3 ball	7G	\$ 119.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - 3 ball	15G	\$ 149.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral	7G	\$ 119.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral	15G	\$ 149.00
Juniper chinensis 'Hetzii Column' - spiral	30G	\$ 279.00
Ligustrum-japonica green topiary - patio globe	15G	\$ 149.00

## Chester Nursery - RETAIL PRICING

<b>Mulch</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Cypress Mulch	2 cf	\$ 3.89
Black Mulch	2 cf	\$ 3.89
Brown Mulch	2 cf	\$ 3.89
Red Mulch	2 cf	\$ 3.89
Pine Bark mulch	2 cf	\$ 3.99
Pine Bark Mini Nuggets	2 cf	\$ 3.99

<b>Pine Straw</b>	<b>Size:</b>	<b>Price</b>
Longleaf Pine	bale	\$ 6.25

Pricing Subject to Change